MONTH

JANUARY |
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE |
JuLY |
AUGUST |
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER |
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTAL

IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT CODE SEC. 22.651(B). SAN AU
INFORMATION ON ITS METERED AMOUNT OF ELECTRICITY AND WATER CONSUMPTION AND THE ANNUAL AGGREGATE COSTS OF
THOSE UTILITY SERVICES AT SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT OFFICE LOCATED AT 122 NORTH HARRISON STREET,

SAN AUGUSTINE, TEXAS.

'HOUSE BILL 3693 ANNUAL UTILITY CONSUM

ELECTRICITY

KWH |
USED

3940
1930
1890
1090
1190
1450
1930
1790
1460
1210
1140
1940

20,960

'SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
I T T I |

TOTAL
PAID

620.23
338.89
333.29
221.32
235.31
271.71
329.24
296.92
254.86
 236.54
22832
- 340.29

|
3,706.92

l ; _
PTION REPORT - 2025

| \WATER

I
(GALLONS |
USED

i L L Ll

| 12

GUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT REPORTS THE RECORDED

64.35
64.35
64.35
64.35
64.35
64.35
64.35
64.35
65.64
65.64
65.64
65.64

| 77736




