

SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT					
HOUSE BILL 3693 ANNUAL UTILITY CONSUMPTION REPORT - 2025					
MONTH	ELECTRICITY			WATER	
	KWH USED	TOTAL PAID		GALLONS USED	TOTAL PAID
JANUARY	3940	620.23		1	64.35
FEBRUARY	1930	338.89		1	64.35
MARCH	1890	333.29		1	64.35
APRIL	1090	221.32		1	64.35
MAY	1190	235.31		1	64.35
JUNE	1450	271.71		1	64.35
JULY	1930	329.24		1	64.35
AUGUST	1790	296.92		1	64.35
SEPTEMBER	1460	254.86		1	65.64
OCTOBER	1210	236.54		1	65.64
NOVEMBER	1140	228.32		1	65.64
DECEMBER	1940	340.29		1	65.64
TOTAL	20,960	3,706.92		12	777.36
IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT CODE SEC. 22.651(B). SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT REPORTS THE RECORDED INFORMATION ON ITS METERED AMOUNT OF ELECTRICITY AND WATER CONSUMPTION AND THE ANNUAL AGGREGATE COSTS OF THOSE UTILITY SERVICES AT SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT OFFICE LOCATED AT 122 NORTH HARRISON STREET, SAN AUGUSTINE, TEXAS.					